8o¢ HMIMAPAGQNIOX MAAAIOXQPAY Skm

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

1 1 1 EQ> 35 ETQON
2 1 2 EQY 35 ETON
3 2 1 36-55 ETQN
4 3 2 36-55 ETQON
5 4 3 EQ> 35 ETQON
6 5 3 36-55 ETQON
7 6 4 EQ> 35 ETQON
8 7 5 EQY 35 ETQON
9 8 6 EQ> 35 ETQON
10 2 4 36-55 ETQON
11 9 5 36-55 ETQN
12 10 7 EQY 35 ETQON
13 11 6 36-55 ETQN
14 3 7 36-55 ETQON
15 12 8 EQ> 35ETQON
16 13 8 36-55 ETQON
17 14 9 EQX 35 ETQON
18 15 9 36-55 ETQON
19 16 1 56+ ETQN

20 17 2 56+ ETQN

21 18 10 EQY 35 ETQON
22 4 10 36-55 ETQON
23 19 11 36-55 ETQN
24 20 11 EQY 35 ETQON
25 21 12 EQY 35 ETQON
26 5 12 36-55 ETQON
27 13 36-55 ETQN
28 22 13 EQY 35 ETQON
29 7 14 36-55 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 579
Female 547
Male 588
Male 596
Male 565
Male 594
Male 517
Male 543
Male 529
Female 580
Male 562
Male 522
Male 572
Female 603
Male 535
Male 587
Male 506
Male 513
Male 584
Male 551
Male 583
Female 532
Male 514
Male 550
Male 553
Female 568
Female 602
Male 585
Female 512

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
DE
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MANTEAHZ NATZIOZ
EYAOKIA KAXAEBA

>ABBAX XTMANOYAHX
AHMHTPHZ ®PATKIOYAAKHX
XPHXTOZ MANOY>AKHZ
MIXAHA ®IAANAAPAKHX
RAMON PETERSEN
AHMHTPHX KAPAMANIAHX
AHMHTPHZ TAAANHX
EAENH OP®ANOYAAKH
MANNHX AIBIAKHZ
AHMOZOENHX AKPIBAKHZ
MIXAAHXZ MOYNTAKHZ
>TAYPOYAA BAPAOYAAKH
MANQAHX EAEYOEPIAAHX
MEQPI10% IEPONYMAKHX
AIOMIAHX ZKAAIAAKHZ
ANASTASIOS MANTZOUKIDIS
ANTQNHZ NMOAAKHX
MANQAHY KAHPONOMAKHZX
METPOX MNETPAKAKHX
NANZY 'EQPTAPAKH
ARTEMIS MARIDAKIS
OIAINTIOX KATXAMAKHY
ANTQONHZ KOKOPETZHX
AHMHTPA MAPAKA

>0®IA EIPHNH XATOYTZIAQOY
OPAIKIXKOX ZAPTZETAKHZ
ANAZTAZIA ®IAINTMAKH

'Z BITZENTZOX KOPNAPOX

'Y BITZENTZOX KOPNAPOX

IRUN

ARKALOS

N'YMNAXTHPIO T'YMNAZXIO
2YAANOIOX APOMEQN OPEZTIAAAL

OPIZONTAZ-APKAAOI

MAAAIOXQPA TRT

KH®AT, KHOPAAMEA, EAENATI
MAAAIOXQPA TPT

OPIZONTAZ

MEFAAONHXOX
EAEYOEPIOZ BENIZEAOZ

FRANKSAR

0:17:17.453
0:19:45.140
0:20:48.820
0:21:01.220
0:21:37.440
0:21:59.506
0:22:07.223
0:22:43.153
0:22:49.210
0:23:43.193
0:24:01.853
0:24:05.163
0:24:07.793
0:24:09.560
0:24:29.860
0:25:01.853
0:25:06.066
0:25:24.043
0:25:28.340
0:26:08.543
0:26:35.206
0:27:01.346
0:27:07.836
0:27:45.986
0:27:47.203
0:28:04.673
0:28:12.553
0:28:17.886
0:28:24.293



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

14
15
16

15

16
17
17
18
18
19

19
20
20
21
21
22
23
24
25
26
22
23
27

28
10

Cat.
EQX 35 ETQN
EQX 35 ETQON
EQX 35 ETQN
56+ ETQN
36-55 ETQN
56+ ETQN
56+ ETQON
36-55 ETQN
EQX 35 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
EQX 35 ETQON
36-55 ETQN
56+ ETQN
56+ ETQON
EQX 35 ETQON
EQ> 35 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
EQ> 35 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
EQ> 35 ETQN
EQ> 35 ETQN
36-55 ETQN
56+ ETQON
56+ ETQON
36-55 ETQN
56+ ETQON

Gender BIB

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

544
549
593
559
575
589
504
509
558
526
574
518
537
561
524
540
560
556
527
508
542
511
501
569
578
528
545
597
520
519
564
554

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

BAXIAIKH KAPAMANIAQY
NIKOAAOZ KATXAMAKHZ
BIKY TZATXAMNA
ANTQNIOZ AANTZAKHX
MIXAAHY MIMENAKHX
PANIA TEAEIOMOYAOQOY
HOWARD CHAMBERS
RADKA ENGLEROVA
KONZTANTINA OEOXAPH
MIXAAHX APAMIIATZHZ
MOAANTA MIMAIAAKH
2TE®H ®QTIOY

NIKOZ ZEPBOYAAKHZ
KQNXTANTINOZ AIATAKHX
MANNHX AMA=0ITOYAOX
CARLOTTA KUEHNTOPP
EKTOPALZ AENTIAAKHX
MAPIA KPIAPA

>MAPATAA BAPAOYAAKH
EYTYXIA ®IQTAKH
AOGANAZXI0Z KAPAMANIAHZ
THEODOROS GEORGIOU
MMAAZAKHXE KONXTANTINOZ
XPYZA MAPAKA

NANTIA MIMOYPAOYKA
MAPIA EAENH BOI'ATZAKH
AQPA KAPAMAPKOY
KQXTAZ ®QTEINAKHZ
MONIKA PFOHL

HARALD PFOHL

BAX(O MAGIOYAAKH
MNAQProx KOMATZOYAAKHZ

EAEYOEPIOX BENIZEAOX
2.AYX.

MIXAAHE MMENAKHX
2.AY. METAAONHX0X

P.C.R.
MAAAIOXQPA TPT

MAAAIOXQPA TRT

2YAAOI 0% APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIAKIX

ANEMOS TRIATHLON CHANIA/ZAYX

2YAAOI 0% APOMEQN YTEIAY KIAKIX

TRT NAAAIOXQPA
TRT NMAAAIOXQPA

IATPIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ XANION

0:28:57.686
0:29:00.660
0:29:18.226
0:29:30.420
0:29:44.820
0:29:52.200
0:29:59.473
0:30:25.260
0:30:40.856
0:30:42.076
0:30:48.350
0:31:00.230
0:31:17.696
0:31:29.033
0:31:42.240
0:31:50.260
0:31:58.870
0:32:04.430
0:32:07.303
0:32:11.590
0:32:38.390
0:33:13.543
0:33:14.760
0:33:14.760
0:33:25.426
0:33:28.846
0:33:32.390
0:33:32.483
0:33:57.426
0:33:58.640
0:34:14.696
0:34:39.590



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

25
26
27
38
39
28
29
30
31
32
33
40
34
35
41
36

29
30
24
11
31
25
32
33
34
35
36
26
12
27
13
37

Cat.
36-55 ETQON
36-55 ETON

EQ> 35 ETON

56+ ETQN
36-55 ETON

EQX 35 ETON

36-55 ETON
36-55 ETON
36-55 ETON
36-55 ETQON
36-55 ETON

EQZ 35 ETON

56+ ETQN

EQX 35 ETON

56+ ETQN
36-55 ETON

Gender BIB

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

515
566
534
539
530
573
546
505
503
510
502
525
567
581
577
531

Country
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ELIZABETA MILEVA
EAENH MAPATKOYAAKH
AA®NH XEINOMNOPQOY

ANAPEAY KAAAT'TZAKHE [AMEA]

BAPAHXZ TENTEKAKHX
KATEPINA MOYXTEPAKH
EIPHNH KAPTXAKH
BOCHER CHRISTINA
SUSANNE BOCHER
ADPOAITH AOYAKEPIAOY
IRMA SHACHINI
AHMHTPHX AMA=0lMOYAOX
XAPA MAPAGAKH

EBITA MAMNAAAKH
AEYTEPHX MMNEPAHX
EAIZA TEPEOYAAKH

ZAYX KAEZXH A THN AIAAOXZH THX NOHMATIKHX TAQX¥ A%

RUNNING ARCHAEOLOGISTS

0:34:40.950
0:34:59.240
0:35:05.416
0:35:06.633
0:35:13.656
0:36:11.050
0:36:46.053
0:38:52.086
0:38:52.416
0:39:00.183
0:39:24.993
0:39:47.846
0:40:20.890
0:40:26.063
0:40:27.283
0:41:27.723



